MULTICRYSTALLINE
SILICON SOLAR CELLS
PRODUCT SIZE
II66MMUU  115566XX115566  mmmm
Site Office:
Indosolar Limited
3C/1, Ecotech II, Udyog Vihar,
Greater Noida, 201306 India

Part No. Efficiency
(%)
Pm
(Wp)
Vmp
(V)*
Imp
(A)*
Voc
(V)*
Isc
(A)*
Current
(A) at
0.5 V
I6MU1660 16.60 4.03 0.516 7.781 0.621 8.391 ≥8.00
I6MU1640 16.40 3.99 0.513 7.760 0.617 8.250 ≥7.89
I6MU1620 16.20 3.94 0.511 7.701 0.615 8.240 ≥7.82
I6MU1600 16.00 3.89 0.509 7.635 0.613 8.160 ≥7.75
I6MU1580 15.80 3.85 0.508 7.578 0.612 8.110 ≥7.65
I6MU1560 15.60 3.80 0.505 7.510 0.610 8.060 ≥7.57
I6MU1540 15.40 3.75 0.504 7.443 0.608 8.000 ≥7.49
I6MU1520 15.20 3.70 0.501 7.384 0.606 7.940 ≥7.39
I6MU1500 15.00 3.65 0.498 7.324 0.603 7.880 ≥7.30
Note: All data are at Standard Testing Condition i.e. Irradiance 1000 W/m2 with AM1.5 spectrum, Cell temperature 25°C. Test method
according to IEC-60904-1
Tolerance Efficiency: ± 0.2% abs, PMPP (Pm):  ± 1.5% rel.
   * These column gives typical average value of current production performance and subject to change time to time as